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Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director, HR
Administrator/City
Clerk

City Manager

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

PW Superintendent
Development Service Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Water System Operator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Manager
Maintenance Svc Crew Leader
Police Officer

Office Specialist Il

Police Officer

Maintenance Worker I
Accounting Technician |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk Il

Maintenance Worker I

Office Specialist Il

Planning Technician

Planning Technician |l
Reserve Police Officer
Community Service Officer

Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Coordinator

City

Escalon

Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon

Escalon

Department

Management & Support

Public Safety

Police

Police

Public Works

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Community Services
Public Safety

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Works

Total Wages
$133,371

$105,567
$91,308
$89,866
$82,120
$78,338
$77,600
$74,401
$74,367
$69,508
$66,985
$66,208
$66,022
$65,382
$64,994
$64,432
$59,120
$56,748
$54,500
$52,225
$47,429
$47,425
$44,664
$44,204
$34,482
$27,730
$25,497
$19,543
$11,898



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Consultant

Animal Services Assistant
Reserve Police Officer
Animal Services Assistant
Transit Coordinator
Animal Services Assistant
Reserve Police Officer
Recreation Coordinator
Lifeguard Il

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Mayor

Maintenance Worker |
Lifeguard |

Recreation Assistant Il
Hostess

Animal Service Assistant
Animal Services Assistant
Reserve Police Officer
Hostess

Reserve Police Officer
Lifeguard |

Animal Services Assistant Lead
Reserve Police Officer
Lifeguard |

Reserve Police Officer
Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Animal Services Assistant

Lifeguard |

Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon

Escalon

Management & Support

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Transit

Public Safety

Public Safety
Community Services
Community Services
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative

Public Works
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety
Community Services
Public Safety
Community Services
Public Safety

Public Safety
Community Services
Public Safety
Community Services
Community Services
Public Safety

Community Services

$10,050

$9,554
$9,395
$6,421
$5,000
$4,833
$4,282
$4,118
$3,741
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,376
$2,548
$2,492
$2,150
$2,100
$1,951
$1,784
$1,700
$1,507
$1,496
$1,437
$1,329
$1,297
$1,197
$1,153
$1,152
$1,136
$1,028



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Lifeguard |

Reserve Police Officer
Reserve Police Officer
Lifeguard |

Pool Supervisor
Lifeguard |

Reserve Police Officer
Lifeguard |

Temporary Police Help
Animal Service Assistant

Lifeguard |

Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon

Escalon

Community Services
Public Safety

Public Safety
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Public Safety
Community Services
Police

Public Safety

Community Services

$993
$974
$897
$880
$802
$773
$733
$721
$432
$330
$314



