	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager	Finance Director, HR Administrator/City Clerk	Escalon	Management & Support	\$133,371
2.	Police Chief		Escalon	Public Safety	\$105,567
3.	Police Sergeant		Escalon	Police	\$91,308
4.	Police Sergeant		Escalon	Police	\$89,866
5.	PW Superintendent		Escalon	Public Works	\$82,120
6.	Development Service Manager		Escalon	Community Development	\$78,338
7.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$77,600
8.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$74,401
9.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$74,367
10.	Chief Water System Operator		Escalon	Public Works	\$69,508
11.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$66,985
12.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$66,208
13.	Police Services Manager		Escalon	Police	\$66,022
14.	Maintenance Svc Crew Leader		Escalon	Public Works	\$65,382
15.	Police Officer		Escalon	Police	\$64,994
16.	Office Specialist II	Recreation Coordinator	Escalon	Community Services	\$64,432
17.	Police Officer		Escalon	Public Safety	\$59,120
18.	Maintenance Worker II		Escalon	Public Works	\$56,748
19.	Accounting Technician I		Escalon	Finance	\$54,500
20.	Maintenance Worker II		Escalon	Public Works	\$52,225
21.	Maintenance Worker II		Escalon	Public Works	\$47,429
22.	Account Clerk II		Escalon	Finance	\$47,425
23.	Maintenance Worker II		Escalon	Public Works	\$44,664
24.	Office Specialist II		Escalon	Community Development	\$44,204
25.	Planning Technician		Escalon	Community Development	\$34,482
26.	Planning Technician II		Escalon	Community Development	\$27,730
27.	Reserve Police Officer		Escalon	Public Safety	\$25,497
28.	Community Service Officer		Escalon	Public Safety	\$19,543
29.	Maintenance Worker I		Escalon	Public Works	\$11,898

30.	Consultant	Escalon	Management & Support	\$10,050
31.	Animal Services Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$9,554
32.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$9,395
33.	Animal Services Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$6,421
34.	Transit Coordinator	Escalon	Public Transit	\$5,000
35.	Animal Services Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$4,833
36.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$4,282
37.	Recreation Coordinator	Escalon	Community Services	\$4,118
38.	Lifeguard II	Escalon	Community Services	\$3,741
39.	City Council	Escalon	Legislative	\$3,600
40.	City Council	Escalon	Legislative	\$3,600
41.	City Council	Escalon	Legislative	\$3,600
42.	City Council	Escalon	Legislative	\$3,600
43.	Mayor	Escalon	Legislative	\$3,600
44.	Maintenance Worker I	Escalon	Public Works	\$3,376
45.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$2,548
46.	Recreation Assistant II	Escalon	Community Services	\$2,492
47.	Hostess	Escalon	Community Services	\$2,150
48.	Animal Service Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$2,100
49.	Animal Services Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,951
50.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,784
51.	Hostess	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,700
52.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,507
53.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,496
54.	Animal Services Assistant Lead	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,437
55.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,329
56.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,297
57.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,197
58.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,153
59.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,152
60.	Animal Services Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$1,136
61.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$1,028

62.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$993
63.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$974
64.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$897
65.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$880
66.	Pool Supervisor	Escalon	Community Services	\$802
67.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$773
68.	Reserve Police Officer	Escalon	Public Safety	\$733
69.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$721
70.	Temporary Police Help	Escalon	Police	\$432
71.	Animal Service Assistant	Escalon	Public Safety	\$330
72.	Lifeguard I	Escalon	Community Services	\$314